
District name CDN ESC Title First name Last name Email address Phone Number Phone ext Fax 
Number

ARCHER CITY ISD 005901 9 Anne Kelley anne.kelley@esc9.net (940) 574-4506
BELLEVUE ISD 039904 9 Johney Chandler john.chandler@bellevueisd.org (940) 928-2104
BENJAMIN ISD 138904 9
BOWIE ISD 169901 9 Rhonda Cavett rhonda.cavett@Bowieisd.net (940) 689-2859
BRIGHT IDEAS 
CHARTER

243801 9 Juli Plummer juli.plummer@gmail.com (940) 767-1561 13

BRYSON ISD 119901 9 Debbie Hearne dhearne@brysonisd.net (940) 392-3281 222
BURKBURNETT 
ISD

243901 9 Robert Underwood robert.underwood@burkburnettisd.org (940) 569-3326 3

CHILLICOTHE ISD 099902 9
CITY VIEW ISD 243906 9 Kenda Finn kfinn@cityview-isd.net (940) 855-7511 305
CROWELL ISD 078901 9 Amie Bell amie.bell@esc9.net (940) 684-1331
CROWELL ISD 078901 9 April White april.white@esc9.net (940) 684-1331
ELECTRA ISD 243902 9 Patty Bruce patty.bruce@electraisd.net (940) 495-3683
FORESTBURG ISD 169910 9 John Metzler john.metzler@esc9.net (940) 964-2323

GOLD BURG ISD 169906 9 Steve Cope steve.cope@esc9.net (940) 872-3562
GRAHAM ISD 252901 9 Karen Howard karen.howard@grahamisd.com (940) 549-3399
HARROLD ISD 244901 9 Lynn Dhane lynn.dhane@harroldisd.net (940) 886-2213
HENRIETTA ISD 039902 9
HOLLIDAY ISD 005902 9 Aniece Anderson aniece.anderson@hollidayisd.net (940) 586-1624
HOLLIDAY ISD 005902 9 Julie  New julie.new@hollidayisd.net (940) 586-1986
IOWA PARK CISD 243903 9 Debbie Brandt dbrandt@ipcisd.net (940) 592-4322 
JACKSBORO ISD 119902 9 Diana White whitedk@jacksboroisd.net (940) 567-7203
KNOX CITY-
O'BRIEN CISD

138902 9 Marsha Quade marsha.quade@esc9.net (940) 657-3147

MIDWAY ISD 039905 9 Cherry Johnston cherry.johnston@esc9.net (940) 476-2215
MONTAGUE ISD 169908 9 Carla Hennessey carla.hennessey@esc9.net (940) 894-2811 
MUNDAY CISD 138903 9 Janet Dillard janet.dillard@esc9.net (940) 422-4321
NEWCASTLE ISD 252902 9 Gordon Grubbs gordon.grubbs@esc9.net (940) 846-3531
NOCONA ISD 169902 9 Cindra  Gardner cindra.gardner@noconaisd.net (940) 825-3267
NORTHSIDE ISD 244905 9 Cindy Riggins cindy.riggins@esc9.net (940) 552-2551
OLNEY ISD 252903 9 Molly Morris (940) 564-5608
PERRIN-WHITT 
CISD

119903 9 Stella Singleton ssingleton@pwcisd.net (940) 798-3718

PETROLIA CISD 039903 9 Pat Stacy pat.stacy@esc9.net (940) 524-3555
PRAIRIE VALLEY 
ISD

169909 9 Carol Luton carol.luton@esc9.net (940) 825-4425

QUANAH ISD 099903 9 Halye Cunningham
SAINT JO ISD 169911 9 Suzie Bacchus suzie.bacchus@esc9.net (940) 995-2668
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SEYMOUR ISD 012901 9 Eddie Wolsch eddie.wolsch@seymour-isd.net (940) 889-2947
THROCKMORTON 
ISD

224901 9 Brandi Menard brandi.menard@esc9.net (940) 849-2411

VERNON ISD 244903 9 Alisha Roach alisha.roach@vernonisd.org (940) 553-1900 2228
WICHITA FALLS 
ISD

243905 9 Debbie Gonzalez dgonzalez@wfisd.net (940) 235-1026

WINDTHORST ISD 005904 9 Darla Tackett darla.tackett@esc9.net (940) 423-6688
WOODSON ISD 224902 9 Margaret Mathiews margaret.mathiews@esc9.net (940) 345-6521
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